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Company

MIDDLEBURY
CITIZENS
HILLTOP

EAGLE HOSE
OLD SAYBROOK
BETHANY
STONY HILL
WEBSTER

COLOR GUARDS ONLY

WATERTOWN

WHITE HILLS

GREAT HILL

QUAKER FARMS
LADIES

MIDDLEBURY

JUNIORS

MIDDLEBURY

M&M

9.40
8.40
8.20
8.40
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.30

M&M

9.60

M&M

9.60

UNIFORM

9.55
9.20
9.10
9.05
9.15
9.05
9.15
8.50

UNIFORM

9.70

UNIFORM

9.65

G.E.

6.56
6.30
6.40
6.24
5.92
5.96
5.83
6.11

G.E.

6.86

G.E.

6.88

COLORS OVERALL

4.85
4.45
4.45
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.60
4.30
4.20
4.30

PEN

PEN

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

1.10
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.50

PEN

9-H

TOTAL

26.16

TOTAL

26.13

0.5

TOTAL

31.46
28.85
28.65
26.99
26.17
26.11
25.88
2541

4.60
4.30
4.20
3.80



